Nom

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

Cls
Gen

Résultat Des Pigeons Malle

MARRAKECH

o ¥

2 ¥

337 Km 99

2019-07-17 07:30:00
@ 31.631666, -8.102125

Q 06:21,20:28

@PIGMA

65 Km/h 4%

VITESSE

@ Lacher Marrakech , 9 Pig Admis, 33 %

Date

2019-07-17

heure

12:19:50

Dist/Km

338.8325

V(m/min)

1169.058

Bague

18-01***68

Point

295.1975

Point As
Pig
96.4286

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

2019-07-17

12:19:06

337.6105

1167.798

18-65***98

294.8793

89.2857

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

2019-07-17

12:19:29

337.6105

1166.25

18-65***99

294.4884

78.5714

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

11

2019-07-17

12:33:45

338.8325

1115.496

18-18***96

281.6726

64.2857

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

12

2019-07-17

12:32:41

337.6105

1115.394

18-09***58

281.6469

60.7143

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

13

2019-07-17

12:32:49

337.6105

1114.902

18-71***62

281.5226

57.1429

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

14

2019-07-17

12:33:56

338.8325

1114.824

18-01***95

281.5029

53.5714

ATPM
HICHAM
LOFT

15

2019-07-17

12:39:37

324.3904

1047.714

18-49***27

264.5571

50.0000

ATPM
AHMED
LOFT

16

2019-07-17

12:46:55

324.5676

1024.14

18-56***65

258.6044

46.4286

10

ATPM
BNINI
ISSAM

17

2019-07-17

13:06:17

337.6105

1003.944

17-24***59

253.5047

42.8571

11

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

18

2019-07-17

13:13:43

338.8325

985.788

18-01***94

248.9202

39.2857

12

LOFT
HIDAYA
IKHLASS

19

2019-07-17

15:30:34

338.8325

705.066

18-03***97

178.0354

35.7143
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